
Society for Professional and Vocational Courses 
Govt. P. G. College Dharamshala 

BCA Department 
Counselling Schedule for 30/06/2023 

The following students are instructed to attend their counselling on above mentioned 
date at 10:30 A.M. in BCA Dept. Kindly bring your original documents. 

GENERAL/OPEN 
ENTRANCE 

Sr.No Roll No. Name Father's Name Category MARKS 
1 706 Bharti Devi Kashmir Singh GEN 53 
2 241 Narayan Rana Ram Bahadur Rana GEN 49 
3 206 Rahul Thakur Bittu . GEN 46 
4 181 Keshav Dhadwal Shiv Kumar GEN 45 
5 479 Ayush Thakur Sudershan Singh GEN 45 
6 380 Kawalpreet Ater Jagtar Singh GEN · 43 
7 195 Dheerai Kasha! Rashpal Singh GEN 43 
8 216 Suryansh Deepak Kumar GEN 43 
9 467 Shagun Choudhary Sanjay Kumar GEN 43 
10 212 Abhinav Chaudhary Raman Kumar GEN 42 
11 318 Priyans)m Saini Vinod Saini GEN 42 
12 413 V ansh Dhiman Ajay Kumar GEN -42 
13 224 Ksitiz Chauhan Navjeevan Singh GEN 42 
14 434 Khushi Dhanta Jai Parkash GEN 42 
15 606 Stuti Bhatnagar Ankush Bhatnagar GEN 42 
16 607 Banshal Rana Vijay Singh Rana GEN 42 
17 670 Vishali Lovely GEN 41 
18 363 Ritika Balkar Singh GEN 40 
19 619 Arshiya Rana Raj Kumar Rana GEN 40 
20 632 Rishav Chauhan Kuldeep Chand GEN 39 
21. 126 Ashima Upman Rakesh Kumar GEN 39 
22 274 Samridhi Nag Sanjeet Nag GEN 39 
23 105 Rohit Dhiman Rakesh Kumar GEN 38 
24 597 Vedant Thapa Bikram Singh Thapa GEN 38 
25 496 Ujval Singh Bhadwal Manjeet Singh Bhadwal GEN 38 
26 535 Pragyat Pathania Pradeep Pathania GEN 38 
27 104 Arpit Choudhary Hira Lal GEN 37 
28 211 Muskan Janak Raj GEN 37 
29 551 Minakshi Devi Vijay Kumar GEN 37 
30 110 Abhinav Parshotam Singh GEN 37 
31 188 Divyansh Supehia Pradeep Kumar GEN 37 
32 415 Kanishka Ravinder Singh Samkria GEN 37 
33 611 Suryansh Katoch Ravinder Singh Katoch GEN 37 
34 621 Priyanshi Arvind Pal Jhakkar GEN 37 
35 352 Vivek Kumar Bhubnesh Kumar GEN 36 
36 567 Adarsh Bish Anand Lal GEN 36 
37 266 Abhinav Pathania Sanjeev Kumar GEN 36 
38 538 Banshika Rana Sumir Singh GEN 36 
39 596 Ayushi Pradhan Rakesh Kumar GEN 36 
40 707 Ayush Shashi Kumar GEN 36 

~~t· ;.ijt/tJ) 
Prio&..ti.. Chairman 

Society for Proress1onal and Vocational Courses 
Govt. P.G. College Dbaramsbala 



Society for p f . ro ess1onal and Vocational Courses 
Govt. P. G. College Dbaramsbala 

BCA Department 
Counselling Schedule for 01/07/2023 

The following stude t . 
d 

n s are mstructed to attend their counselling on above mentioned 

Sr.No 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 

· · · m CA Dept. Kindly bring your original documents. ate at 10·30 AM · B 

Roll No 

176 
390 
412 
469 
692 
248 
275 
320 
453 
549 
568 
585 
635 
503 
533 
543 
581 
654 
158 
182 
483 
487 
525 
563 
605 
680 
681 
400 
480 
264 
364 
377 
442 
489 
664 

GENERAL/OPEN 
. Name 

Kashish 
Akshit Dogra 
Archit Bahri 
Ripu Daman 
Abhay Kumar 
Vansh Dixit 
Atul Kumar 
Sneha Katoch 
Sanket Gautam 
Shruti Thakur 
Bhupesh Kumar 
Ishan Patiyal 
Bhumee 
Tanisha Cashive 
Bunty 
Aarti Devi 
Shubham 
Shiyam 
Sojanya Sharma 
Saksham 
Tamanna Vardhan 
Aryan Adhikari 
Sanab Singh 
Rishabh Pathania 
Kartik Thakur 
Rohan Sharma 
Ayush 
Mohit Dogra 
Daksh 
Sourav Kumar 
Ritika Thakur 
Partiksha 
Deepika Sood 
Bansh Mehta 
Aditya Bhardwaj 

ENTRANCE 
Father's Name Category MARKS 

Kashmir Singh GEN 35 

Ram Pal GEN 35 

Arun Kumar GEN 35 

Lekh Raj GEN 35 

Ashok Kumar GEN 35 

Navneet Kumar GEN 35 

Hazri Ram GEN 35 

Dharminder Kumar GEN 35 

Virender Kumar Sharma GEN 35 

Mahinder Singh GEN 35 

Ishwar Dass Sharma GEN 35 

Rajesh Kumar GEN 35 

Pankaj Bhardwaj GEN 35 

Ajay Kumar Kavndal GEN 34 

Rakshpal Singh GEN 34 

Anil Kumar GEN 34 

Ravinder Singh GEN 34 

Ram Parkash GEN 34 

Jitender Sharma GEN 34 
Ravinder Singh Guleria GEN 34 

Malkeet Singh GEN 34 

Arvind Rana GEN 34 

Manender Singh GEN 34 

Arunesh Pathania GEN 34 

Gurmeet Singh GEN 34 

Umesh Kumar GEN 34 

Suneel Kumar GEN 34 

Satish Kumar GEN 33 

Pankai Kumar GEN 33 

Pirthi Singh GEN 33 

Raj Kumar GEN 33 

Naresh Singh GEN 33 

Suksham Sood GEN 33 

Vijay Kumar GEN 33 

Mahender GEN 33 

,a 
Principal- €um Chait man 

Society for Professional and Vocational Courses 
Govt. P.G. College Dharamsbala 

--



Society for Professional and Vocational Courses 
Govt. P. G. College Dbaramsbala 

BCA Department 

Counselling Schedule for 03/07/2023 
The following students are instructed to attend their counselling on above mentioned date 

at 10:30 A.M. in BCA Dept. Kindly bring your original documents. 

Scheduled Caste 
ENTRANCE 

Sr.No Roll No. Name Father's Name Category MARKS 
I 514 Abhishek Gora Rai Kumar SC 56 
2 521 Aayusha Kaushal Ashok Kaushal SC 42 
3 406 Abhiram Kumar Ram Swaroop SC 40 
4 627 Koma! Dharam Pal SC 39 
5 236 Sachin Kumar Ganesh Kumar SC 34 
6 246 Samay S Nath Surian Kumar SC 34 
7 554 Ankush Satoal Singh SC 34 
8 160 Kartik Jodh Kumar SC 33 
9 441 Abhishek Samyal lnder Singh Samyal SC 33 
10 548 Shruti Ramesh Kumar SC 33 
11 462 Aryan Om Kumar SC 32 
12 174 Akankshu Kaveer Baldev Raj SC 31 
13 214 Pravas Ram Prasad SC 31 
14 324 Anushka Lekh Rai SC 31 
IS 647 Ranina Kumari Ramesh Kumar SC 31 
16 305 Lavisha Gian Chand SC 30 
17 362 Meghna Rai Kumar SC 30 
18 407 Shubham Kishoril Lal SC 30 
19 134 Shivalika Saini Kumar SC 29 
20 398 Kavya Verma Satish Kumar SC 29 
21 636 Umesh Khokhar Sukhdev Rai SC 29 

Scheduled Caste 
Sr.No Roll No. Name Father's Name Category 

ENTRANCE 
MARKS 

I 240 Aroit Kapoor Ratnesh Kapoor ST 38 
2 386 Ritika Thakur Sushi! Kumar ST 35 
3 238 Shivansh Kumar Baldev Singh ST 34 
4 345 Chhering Butit Ringzin Murav ST 34 
5 505 Mansi Kapoor LR Kapoor ST 33 
6 161 Suial Onkar Singh ST 32 
7 359 Lakhbir Singh Shvam Lal ST 32 
8 609 Rohit Kapoor Kamlesh Kumar ST 32 

,11 --(P~1~dr1 



r 

categor'Y M AfU~" 
56 

... 
--· er 

EWS 

584 Kasntsn ..., .. ----

493 
vanshit Patial 

ounnee1 ra«-· 

SPORTS l 
l ENTRANCE 

Category ~-SPORTS 

~o I RollNo, 
T I Father's Name 
Name 

I l 260 Tanisha Kumari 
SaniaY Kumar 

ST/SPORTS 
29 

I Sanieev Kumar 
I SC/SPORTS I 

21 I 

I 2 l 279 IRishant 

pJIYSICALLY CHALLENGED ENTRANCE 
Category M~ 

Sr.No I Roll No. jName 
475 }savit Choudhary 

Sr.No I Roll No. jName 

1

Father's Name I PH I 26 

ISurieet Kumar 

CULTURAL I category 
I ENTRANCE 

ratber's Name 
VACANT 

&Ji 
Princi~ hairman 

Society for Professional and Vocational Courses 
Govt. P.G. College Dharamshala 


