### Society for Professional and Vocational Courses Govt. P. G. College Dharamshala BCA Department

# Counselling Schedule for 30/06/2023

The following students are instructed to attend their counselling on above mentioned date at 10:30 A.M. in BCA Dept. Kindly bring your original documents.

GENERAL / OPEN

Sr.No	Roll No.		NERAL / OPEN Father's Name	Category	ENTRANCE MARKS
1	706	Bharti Devi	Kashmir Singh	GEN	53
2	241	Narayan Rana	Ram Bahadur Rana	GEN	49
3	206	Rahul Thakur	Bittu	GEN	46
4	181	Keshav Dhadwal	Shiv Kumar	GEN	45
5	479	Ayush Thakur	Sudershan Singh	GEN	45
6	380	Kawalpreet Ater	Jagtar Singh	GEN	43
7	195	Dheeraj Koshal	Rashpal Singh	GEN	43
8	216	Suryansh	Deepak Kumar	GEN	43
9	467	Shagun Choudhary	Sanjay Kumar	GEN	43
10	212	Abhinav Chaudhary	Raman Kumar	GEN	42
11	318	Priyanshu Saini	Vinod Saini	GEN	42
12	413	Vansh Dhiman	Ajay Kumar	GEN	42
13	224	Ksitiz Chauhan	Navjeevan Singh	GEN	42
14	434	Khushi Dhanta	Jai Parkash	GEN	42
15	606	Stuti Bhatnagar	Ankush Bhatnagar	GEN	42
16	607	Banshal Rana	Vijay Singh Rana	GEN	42
17	670	Vishali	Lovely	GEN	41
18	363	Ritika	Balkar Singh	GEN	40
19	619	Arshiya Rana	Raj Kumar Rana	GEN	40
20	632	Rishav Chauhan	Kuldeep Chand	GEN	39
21.	126	Ashima Upman	Rakesh Kumar	GEN	39
22	274	Samridhi Nag	Sanjeet Nag	GEN	39
23	105	Rohit Dhiman	Rakesh Kumar	GEN	38
24	597	Vedant Thapa	Bikram Singh Thapa	GEN	38
25	496	Ujval Singh Bhadwal	Manjeet Singh Bhadwal	GEN	38
26	535	Pragyat Pathania	Pradeep Pathania	GEN	38
27	104	Arpit Choudhary	Hira Lal	GEN	37
28	211	Muskan	Janak Raj	GEN	37
29	551	Minakshi Devi	Vijay Kumar	GEN	37
30	110	Abhinav	Parshotam Singh	GEN	37
31	188	Divyansh Supehia	Pradeep Kumar	GEN	37
32	415	Kanishka	Ravinder Singh Samkria	GEN	37
33	611	Suryansh Katoch	Ravinder Singh Katoch	GEN	37
34	621	Priyanshi	Arvind Pal Jhakkar	GEN	37
35	352	Vivek Kumar	Bhubnesh Kumar	GEN	36
	567	Adarsh Bish	Anand Lal	GEN	36
36			Sanjeev Kumar	GEN	36
37	266	Abhinav Pathania		GEN	36
38	538	Banshika Rana	Sumir Singh		36
39	596	Ayushi Pradhan	Rakesh Kumar	GEN	
40	707	Ayush	Shashi Kumar	GEN	36

Coordinator 28/6/28

Principal Cam Chairman
Society for Professional and Vocational Courses
Govt. P.G. College Dharamshala

## Society for Professional and Vocational Courses Govt. P. G. College Dharamshala

## **BCA** Department

# Counselling Schedule for 01/07/2023

The following students are instructed to attend their counselling on above mentioned date at 10:30 A.M. in BCA Dept. Kindly bring your original documents.

## **GENERAL / OPEN**

Sr.No	Roll No.		ENERAL / OPEN Father's Name	Category	ENTRANCE MARKS
41	176	Kashish	Kashmir Singh	GEN	35
42	390	Akshit Dogra	Ram Pal	GEN	35
43	412	Archit Bahri	Arun Kumar	GEN	35
44	469	Ripu Daman	Lekh Raj	GEN	35
45	692	Abhay Kumar	Ashok Kumar	GEN	35
46	248	Vansh Dixit	Navneet Kumar	GEN	35
47	275	Atul Kumar	Hazri Ram	GEN	35
48	320	Sneha Katoch	Dharminder Kumar	GEN	35
49	453	Sanket Gautam	Virender Kumar Sharma	GEN	35
50	549	Shruti Thakur	Mahinder Singh	GEN	35
51	568	Bhupesh Kumar	Ishwar Dass Sharma	GEN	35
52	585	Ishan Patiyal	Rajesh Kumar	GEN	35 35
53	635	Bhumee	Pankaj Bhardwaj	GEN	
54	503	Tanisha Cashive	Ajay Kumar Kavndal	GEN	34
55	533	Bunty	Rakshpal Singh	GEN	34
56	543	Aarti Devi	Anil Kumar	GEN	34
57	581	Shubham	Ravinder Singh	GEN	. 34
58	654	Shiyam	Ram Parkash	GEN	34
59	158	Sojanya Sharma	Jitender Sharma	GEN	34
60	182	Saksham	Ravinder Singh Guleria	GEN	34
	483	Tamanna Vardhan	Malkeet Singh	GEN	34
61	487	Aryan Adhikari	Arvind Rana	GEN	34
62	525	Sanab Singh	Manender Singh	GEN	34
63		Rishabh Pathania	Arunesh Pathania	GEN	34
64	563	Kartik Thakur	Gurmeet Singh	GEN	34
65	605	Rohan Sharma	Umesh Kumar	GEN	34
66	680		Suneel Kumar	GEN	34
67	681	Ayush	Satish Kumar	GEN	33
68	400	Mohit Dogra	Pankaj Kumar	GEN	33
69	480	Daksh		GEN	
70	264	Sourav Kumar	Pirthi Singh	GEN	
71	364	Ritika Thakur	Raj Kumar	GEN	
72	377	Partiksha	Naresh Singh	GEN	`
73	442	Deepika Sood	Suksham Sood		`
	489	Bansh Mehta	Vijay Kumar	GE	22
74	664	Aditya Bhardwaj	Mahender	GE	N   33

Coordinator 28/6/23

Principal Cum Chairman
Society for Professional and Vocational Courses
Govt. P.G. College Dharamshala

### Society for Professional and Vocational Courses Govt. P. G. College Dharamshala BCA Department

## Counselling Schedule for 03/07/2023

The following students are instructed to attend their counselling on above mentioned date at 10:30 A.M. in BCA Dept. Kindly bring your original documents.

**Scheduled Caste** 

Sr.No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	ENTRANCE MARKS
1	514	Abhishek Gora	Raj Kumar	SC	56
2	521	Aayusha Kaushal	Ashok Kaushal	SC	42
3	406	Abhiram Kumar	Ram Swaroop	SC	40
4	627	Komal	Dharam Pal	SC	39
5	236	Sachin Kumar	Ganesh Kumar	SC	34
6	246	Samay S Nath	Surjan Kumar	SC	34
7	554	Ankush	Satpal Singh	SC	34
8	160	Kartik	Jodh Kumar	SC	33
9	441	Abhishek Samyal	Inder Singh Samyal	SC	33
10	548	Shruti	Ramesh Kumar	SC	33
11	462	Aryan	Om Kumar	SC	32
12	174	Akankshu Kaveer	Baldev Raj	SC	31
13	214	Prayas	Ram Prasad	SC	31
14	324	Anushka	Lekh Raj	SC	31
15	647	Ranjna Kumari	Ramesh Kumar	SC	31
16	305	Lavisha	Gian Chand	SC	30
17	362	Meghna	Raj Kumar	SC	30
18	407	Shubham	Kishoril Lal	SC	30
19	134	Shivalika	Saini Kumar	SC	29
20	398	Kavya Verma	Satish Kumar	SC	29
21	636	Umesh Khokhar	Sukhdev Raj	SC	29
		Microsophy and the second	x 4		

#### **Scheduled Caste**

Sr.No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Category	ENTRANCE MARKS
1	240	Arpit Kapoor	Ratnesh Kapoor	ST	38
2	386	Ritika Thakur	Sushil Kumar	ST	35
3	238	Shivansh Kumar	Baldev Singh	ST	34
4	345	Chhering Butit	Ringzin Murav	ST	34
5	505	Mansi Kapoor	LR Kapoor	ST	33
6	161	Sujal	Onkar Singh	ST	32
7	359	Lakhbir Singh	Shyam Lal	ST	32
8	609	Rohit Kapoor	Kamlesh Kumar	ST	32

(BCA coordinator)

(Kineipal)

Category	MARKS 56
 SC	30

	_		ENTRANCE
	EWS	Category	MARKS
	Father's Name	EWS	32
		EWS	30
Roll No.	Sansar Singh Anil Kumar	EWS	28
Abhay Singh Kana	Deenak Kumar	EWS	
Vashish Sharilla	Gurmeet Patial		_
3 584 Rashit Patial Vanshit Patial			ENTRANCE
	CDORTS		-1/6

4	493	Valisino		SPORTS		Category	ENTRANCE MARKS
		100		Father's Name	1 /	ST/SPORTS	<u>29</u> 21
Sr.No	Roll No.	Name Tanisha Kum	ari	Sanjay Kumar		SC/SPORTS	
1	260		· ·	Sanjeev Kumar			
2	279	Rishant					

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED

			PHYS	SICALLY CHALLEN	Category	ENTRANCE MARKS
ſ	Sr.No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	PH	26
-	1	475	Savit Choudhary	Surjeet Kumar		PANCE

	473	Journa	CULTURA	<u>L</u>		ENTRANCE MARKS
	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	<u> </u>	Category	MARIE
Sr.No	Kon No.		VACANT			

Principal Cum Chairman Society for Professional and Vocational Courses Govt. P.G. College Dharamshala